
Ask the Experts List  
The following list may be used by teachers and students for questions concerning coal-related issues. 

 
Expert/Expertise Phone Email 
 

Dan Barkley 217-782-4970 Dan.Barkley@illinois.gov 
Mine Subsidence & Permitting 

Engineering & Design 

 
Francois Botha 618-985-3500 fbotha@cos.siu.edu 
Coal Combustion Byproducts 

Scrubber, Mercury, Flue gas 

 

Scott Elrick  217-333-3222 elrick@isgs.uiuc.edu 
Coal Geology 

Resource Maps 

 

Scott Fowler 217-558-4333 Scott.Fowler@illinois.gov 
Coal Geology 

 

Sallie Greenberg   217-244-4068                         greenberg@isgs.uiuc.edu 
Geochemistry, Isotopes, Radiocarbon 

Dating, Carbon Sequestration, 

FutureGen 

 

Joseph Hirschi 618-985-3500 jhirschi@cos.siu.edu 
Coal Mining 

Coal Preparation 

 

Leonard Hopkins               618-964-1148 ext. 443 lhopkins@sipower.org 
Environment 

Designing 

 

Don McBride 618-439-9111 Don.Mcbride@illinois.gov 
Mine Safety 

 

John Mead 618-453-7331 jmead@siu.edu 
Clean Coal Technology 

Environmental Laws 

 

Dean Spindler 217-785-5195 Dean.Spindler@illinois.gov 
Geology 

Soils 

 


